
7/29-7/30 - USABL Elite Showcase
School Saturday Sites Coaches Name Email

Rutgers University - Camden Lincoln Park #10 John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com
Cairn University Lincoln Park #10 Nick Gattuso Nick.gattuso15@gmail.com

Purchase College - SUNY Lincoln Park #10 Adam Taraska adam.taraska@purchase.edu
Coppin State University Lincoln Park #10 Colin Dower codower@coppin.edu

Eastern University Lincoln Park #10 Kyle Friebolin kylefriebolin.friebo@eastern.edu
College of Staten Island Lincoln Park #10 Tom Laino Thomas.Laino@csi.cuny.edu

Drew University Lincoln Park #10 Jon Biale jbiale@drew.edu
John Jay College of Criminial Justice Lincoln Park #11 Jake Lieberman jake.lieberman5@gmail.com

Montclair State Lincoln Park #11 Casey Gaynor kctre1821@yahoo.com
East Stroudsburg Lincoln Park #11 Brandon Snyder bsnyder16@esu.edu

Clarks Summit University Lincoln Park #11 Ryan Clark rclark@clarkssummitu.edu
Centenary University Lincoln Park #11 Brandon Lopez brandon.lopez@centenaryuniversity.edu
Stockon University Lincoln Park #11 Glenn Wyatt zachlane2@verizon.net

Camden County College Lincoln Park #11 John Scanzano jscanzano@camdencc.edu
Felician University Lincoln Park #11 Chris Langan LanganC@felician.edu
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Montclair State Lincoln Park #10 Joe Norton nortonj5@mail.montclair.edu
Rutgers University - Newark Lincoln Park #11 Quay Mayo mm3251@scarletmail.rutgers.edu


